
TUESDAY, 

911958 

911959 
911960 
912039 
912108 

1998 - 

FEBRUARY 16, 1999 

VANARSDEL, BARBARA 
WETHERILL, GAY ELISE 
DIXON, PATTY 
JENKS PUBLIC WORKS 
QKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 

1999 PARKING FUND 
911253 e20t LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 
911256 TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY 
911962 PALMER, CHERRIE 
911964 CASEY, RICHARD 
912110 SHELDON, CHRIS 

1998 - 127 RESALE PROPERTY FUND 
901584 XEROX CORPORATION 
902355 BRINKS INC 
902374 BIXBY TELEPHONE CO 
902402 WEST INFORMATION 
910637 PITNEY BOWES, INC 
911315 WEST INFORMATION 
911316 WEST INFORMATION: 
9114662 UNITED STATES CELLULAR 
912205 BAYS NATIONAL SECURITY 
912209 XEROX CORPORATION 

912210 METROCALL INC 
912349 HAMILTON, KEITH 

912530 SEMLER, J DENNIS 

1998 - 1999 CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT 
911045 AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 

911068 CAINS COFFEE COMPANY 
911069 EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
911070 MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES 
911167 FRONTIER PRODUCE’ TNC 
911168 TULSA FRUIT CO - 
911169 COUNTRY SQUIRE FARM 
911170 FADLER COMPANY, INC 
911172 KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 
911173 LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC 
911174 SYSCO 
911175 TULSA BEEF & 
911874 TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
911922 KIMBALL'S PRODUCE’ INC 
990216 THAM MICHELLE JOPLIN 
990216 JAMES GRAHAM 
990216 RYAN MATTHEWS 
990216 BANK ONE IRS 
990216 BANK ONE IRS 
990216 BANK ONE IRS 
990216 BANK OF OK 

1998 - ig CITY-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 
900529 GREENWOOD CULTURAL CENTER 
901452 GREENWOOD CULTURAL CENTER 
903238 ALFONSO, JUSTINA 
903530 QK ST DEPT OF AGRICULTURE 
904693 MANAGEMENT INFORMATION 

905491 DALE, BRENDA 
905617 STARLITE COMMUNICATIONS 
906419 METROPOLITAN TULSA 
906824 FREDERICK SOMMERS & 
906981 TULSA LOCK & KEY INC 
906981 TULSA LOCK & KEY INC 
906981 TULSA LOCK & KEY INC 
906981 TULSA LOCK & KEY INC 

906982 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
906982 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
906982 YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
907875 PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF 
908289 IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
908300 AMERICAN 3CI' °° 
908564 FIZ2-0, INC 
909411 PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF 
909414 PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF 
909448 PARENT CHILD CENTER OF 
907640 MEDTECH, INC uo 
9709695 CARPENTER MD, R ‘LEROY 
909700 STRATEGIES IN TECHNOLOGY 
909761 UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
909943 METROPOLITAN TULSA 
910059 YOUNG J D CO 
910142. SOUTHWEST TULSA TROPHY 
910148 DIXON-SHANE INC 

910148 DIXON-SHANE INC 
910411 DIXON-SHANE INC 

9710551 ACCENT FLOOR CARE 

MILEAGE 

MILEAGE 
MILEAGE 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

RENTALS 
RENTALS 
REFUNDS 
REFUNDS 
REFUNDS 

EQUIPMENT 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
PUBL ICATION 
PUBLICATION 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
FRAINING 
TRAINING 

é 

SERVICES 
COosTs 
COSTS 
COSTS 
costs 
costs 
COSTS 
costs 
costs 
costs 
costs 
Costs 
SUPPLIES 
cosTs 
SALARY 
SALARY 
SALARY 
FED .- WH 
FICA 
HIFICA 
STATE TAX 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
‘SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
‘SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAINING 
SERVICES 
‘SERVICES 
SERVICES 
‘EXPENSE’ 
SUPPLTES 
‘SUPPLIES 

SUPPLIES 
‘SUPPLIES 

16.58 
95.90 
18.21 

388.20 
722.52 

675.00 
240.00 
25.00 
36.70 
25.00 

86.96 
375.00 
47 .B4 
69.50 
54.27 
405.00 
105.50 
51.90 

136.12 
15.28 
29.66 
115.16 
674.18 

45.65 
2,766.25 
6,475.40 
2,321.30 
3,003.60 

491.50 
1,279.80 
8,260.42 
453.10 
754.40 

29,842.13 
12,988.61 
4,244.59 
2,069.90 
323.20 
778.40 
522.00 
@1.21 

201.33 
47.08 
15.72 

5,761.89 
6,801.32 

182.25 
172.00 
188.40 
101.30 
917.00 
714.74 
576.00 
61.63 
41.69 
18.13 
59.80 
222.80 
207.60 
180.00 

1,125.00 
1,404.23 

51.00 
16.50 

725.00 
15,293.79 
6,663.50 

300.00 
3,060.00 

75.00 
94.73 

2,215.66 
168.71 
638.00 
294.56 
a2 .54 
254.40 
82.20 


