TUESDAY, FEBI	RUARY 16, 1999		
911958	VANARSDEL, BARBARA	MILEAGE	16.58
911959	WETHERILL, GAY ELISE	MILEAGE	95.90
911960	DIXON, PATTY	MILEAGE	18.21
912039	JENKS PUBLIC WORKS	SERVICES	388.20
912108	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	722.52
1998 - 1999 PARKING FUND			
911253	201 LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	RENTALS	675.00
911256	TULSA CITY-COUNTY LIBRARY	RENTALS	240.00
911962	PALMER, CHERRIE	REFUNDS	25.00
911964	CASEY, RICHARD	REFUNDS	36.70
912110	SHELDON, CHRIS	REFUNDS	25.00
1998 - 1999	RESALE PROPERTY FUND		
901584	XEROX CORPORATION	EQUIPMENT	86.98
902355	BRINKS INC	SERVICE	375.00
902374	BIXBY TELEPHONE CO	SERVICE	47.84
902402	WEST INFORMATION	SUPPLIES	69.50
910637	PITNEY BOWES, INC	SUPPLIES	54.27
911315	WEST INFORMATION	PUBLICATION	405.00
911316	WEST INFORMATION	PUBLICATION	105.50
911662	UNITED STATES CELLULAR	SERVICES	51.90
912205	BAYS NATIONAL SECURITY	SERVICES	136.12
712209	XEROX CORPORATION	SUPPLIES	15.28
	METROCALL INC	SERVICES	29.66
912210			115.16
912349	HAMILTON, KEITH	TRAINING	
912530	SEMLER, J DENNIS	TRAINING	674.18
		i Collos M	
	CRIMINAL JUSTICE AUTHORIT	1.41	
911045	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE	SERVICES	45.65
911068	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY	COSTS	2,766.25
911069	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	COSTS	6,475.40
911070	MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES	COSTS	2,321.30
911167	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC	COSTS	3,003.60
911168	TULSA FRUIT CO	COSTS	491.50
911169	COUNTRY SQUIRE FARM	COSTS	1,279.80
911170	FADLER COMPANY, INC	COSTS	8,260.42
911172	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	COSTS	453.10
911173	LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC	COSTS	754.40
911174	SYSCO	COSTS	29,842.13
911175	TULSA BEEF &	COSTS	12,988.61
911874	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	4,244.59
911922	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	COSTS	2,069.90
990216	THAM MICHELLE JOPLIN	SALARY	323.20
990216	JAMES GRAHAM	SALARY	778.40
990216	RYAN MATTHEWS	SALARY	522.00
	BANK ONE IRS	FED. WH	81.21
990216	BANK ONE IRS	FICA	201.33
990216	BANK ONE IRS	HIFICA	47.08
990216	BANK OF OK	STATE TAX	15.72
990216	BHINK UP UK	STATE TAX	10.70
1998 - 1999 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY			
	GREENWOOD CULTURAL CENTER	SERVICES	6,761.89
900529		SERVICES	6,801.32
901452	GREENWOOD CULTURAL CENTER	SERVICES	182.25
903238	ALFONSO, JUSTINA	SERVICES	172.00
903530	OK ST DEPT OF AGRICULTURE		188.40
904693	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION	SERVICES	
905491	DALE, BRENDA	SERVICES	101.30 917.00
905617	STARLITE COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	
906419	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	716.74
906824	FREDERICK SOMMERS &	SUPPLIES	676.00
906981	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	SUPPLIES	61.63
906981	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	SUPPLIES	41.69
906981	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	SUPPLIES	18.13
906981	TULSA LOCK & KEY INC	SUPPLIES	59.80
906982	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	222.80
906982	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	207.60
906982	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	180.00
907875	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	SERVICES	1,125.00
908289	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	SERVICE	1,604.23
908300	AMERICAN 3CI	SERVICES	51.00
908564	FIZZ-O, INC	SUPPL IES	16.50
909411	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	SERVICES	725.00
909416	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	SERVICES	15,293.79
909448	PARENT CHILD CENTER OF	SERVICES	6,663.50
909640	MEDTECH, INC	SERVICES	300.00
909695	CARPENTER MD, R LERDY	SERVICES	3,060.00
909700	STRATEGIES IN TECHNOLOGY	TRAINING	75.00
909761	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	94.73
909943	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	2,215.66
	YOUNG J D CO	SERVICES	168.71
910059		EXPENSE	438.00
910142	SOUTHWEST TULSA TROPHY		294.56
910148	DIXON-SHANE INC	SUPPLIES	882.56
910148	DIXON-SHANE INC	SUPPLIES	
910411	DIXON-SHANE INC	SUPPLIES	254.40
910551	ACCENT FLOOR CARE	SUPPLIES	82.20